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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Publicación extractada (Acordada Nº 13/89) (S.T.J.)

Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Barreto, Aureliano
Ramirez, Francisca y Ramirez, Pantaleón

Salazar, José Alberto

16.394
12.746

229.706

C. Cuatiá
C. Cuatiá
Capital

Ricardo Esteban Solis
Alejandro Francisco Luna

Cynthia Taddey Silva

2
1
3

14/11
14/11
14/11

16/11
16/11
16/11
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